
CITY OF BIRMINGHAM ICE SPORTS ARENA 
SUMMER 2024 Main Ice Arena Rental Times 

NO PHONE RESERVATIONS 
Reservations Must Be Made Monday-Friday 8am-5pm  

Revised: 4/26/2024 

 

 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

10:30-11:50am 

12pm-1:20pm 

1:30pm-2:50pm 

3:00-3:50pm 

5:30pm-6:50pm 

7:00pm-8:20pm 

8:30pm-9:50pm 

 

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 

9:00 - 10:20 am 

10:30-11:50am 

1:30-2:50 pm  

3:00-4:20pm  

4:30-5:50 pm   

6:00-7:20 pm 

7:30pm-8:50pm 

 

Thursday, May 30, 2024 

8:00-8:50am 

10:30-11:50am 

12:00pm-1:20pm 

1:30-2:50 pm  

3:00-4:20pm  

4:30-5:50 pm   

6:00-7:20 pm 

7:30pm-8:50pm 

 

Friday, May 31, 2024 

10:30-11:50 am 

 

Monday, June 3, 2024 

10:30-11:50am  

3:00-4:20pm   

4:30pm-5:50pm 

6:00pm-7:20pm 

7:30pm-8:50pm 

 

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 

10:30-11:50am 

12pm-1:20pm 

1:30pm-2:50pm 

3:00-3:50pm 

5:30pm-6:50pm 

7:00pm-8:20pm 

8:30pm-9:50pm 

 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 

9:00 - 10:20 am 

10:30-11:50am 

1:30-2:50 pm  

3:00-4:20pm  

4:30-5:50 pm   

6:00-7:20 pm 

7:30pm-8:50pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday, June 6, 2024 

8:00-8:50am 

10:30-11:50am 

12:00pm-1:20pm 

1:30-2:50 pm  

3:00-4:20pm  

4:30-5:50 pm   

6:00-7:20 pm 

7:30pm-8:50pm 

 

Friday, June 7, 2024 

10:30-11:50 am 

 

Monday, June 10, 2024 

10:30-11:50am  

4:10-5:30 pm 

5:40pm-7:00pm 

7:10pm-8:30pm 

8:40pm-10:00pm 

 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 

10:30-11:50am 

5:30pm-6:50pm 

7:00pm-8:20pm 

8:30pm-9:50pm 

  

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 

9:00 - 10:20 am 

10:30-11:50am 

5:30-6:50 pm 

7:00pm-8:20pm 

8:30pm-9:50pm 

 

Thursday, June 13, 2024 

8:00-8:50am 

10:30am-11:50am 

12:00pm-1:20pm 

1:30pm-2:50pm 

3:00pm-3:50pm 

5:30pm-6:50pm 

7:00pm-8:20pm 

8:30pm-9:50pm 

  

Friday, June 14, 2024 

10:30-11:50 am 

 

Monday, June 17, 2024 

10:30-11:50am  

4:10-5:30 pm 

5:40pm-7:00pm 

7:10pm-8:30pm 

8:40pm-10:00pm 

 

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 

2:30-3:50 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024  
9:10 - 10:30 am 

10:40-11:50am 

5:00-6:20 pm 

6:30pm-8:20pm 

8:30pm-9:50pm 

 

Thursday, June 20, 2024 

2:10-3:30 pm 

 

Friday, June 21, 2024 

10:30-11:50 am 

 

Monday, June 24, 2024 

10:30-11:50am  

4:10-5:30 pm 

5:40pm-7:00pm 

7:10pm-8:30pm 

8:40pm-10:00pm 

 

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 

10:30-11:50 am 

 

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 

9:10-10:20am 

10:30-11:50am 

5:00-6:20pm 

6:30pm-7:50pm 

8:00pm-9:20pm 

 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 

2:10-3:30 pm 

 

Friday, June 28, 2024 

10:30-11:50 am 

 

Monday, July 1, 2024 

10:30-11:50am  

3:00pm-4:20pm 

4:30pm-5:50pm 

6:00pm-7:20pm 

7:30pm-8:50pm 

 
Tuesday, July 2, 2024 
10:30-11:50am 

5:30pm-6:50pm 

7:00pm-8:20pm 

8:30pm-9:50pm 

 

Wednesday, July 3, 2024 
9:00-10:20am 

10:30-11:50 am 

1:30pm-2:50pm 

3:00pm-4:20pm 

4:30pm-5:50pn 

6:00pm-7:20pm 

7:30pm-8:50pm 

 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 

CLOSED 

 

 



Friday, July 5, 2024 
10:30-11:50 am  

 

Monday, July 8, 2024 
10:30-11:50 am 

4:10pm-5:30 pm 

 

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 

7:10-8:30am 

10:30-11:50am 

5:30pm-6:50pm 

7:00pm-8:20pm 

8:30pm-9:50pm 

 

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 

9:10-10:20am 

10:30-11:50 am 

5:00pm-5:50pm 

 

Thursday, July 11, 2024 

2:30-3:50 pm 

5:40pm-7:00pm 

7:10pm-8:30pm 

8:40pm-10:00pm 

 

Friday, July 12, 2024 

10:30-11:50 am 

 

Monday, July 15, 2024 

10:30-11:50am 

4:10pm-5:30pm 

 

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 

7:10-8:30am 

10:30-11:50 am 

 

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 

9:10-10:20am 

10:30-11:50 am 

5:00pm-5:50pm 

 

Thursday, July 18, 2024 

2:30-3:50 pm 

 

Friday, July19, 2024 

10:30-11:50 am 

 

Monday, July 22, 2024 

10:30-11:50 am 

4:10pm-5:30 pm 

 

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 

7:10am-8:50am 

10:30-11:50 am 

3:10-4:00 pm 

 

Wednesday, July 24, 2024 

9:10-10:20am 

10:30-11:50 am 

3:10pm-4:00pm 

 

 

Thursday, July 25, 2024 

2:30-3:50 pm 

 

Friday, July 26, 2024 

10:30-11:50 am 

 

Monday, July 29, 2024 

10:30-11:50 am 

4:10pm-5:30 pm 

 

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 

7:10am-8:50am 

10:30-11:50 am 

 

Wednesday, July 31, 2024 

9:10-10:20am 

10:30-11:50 am 

5:00pm-5:50pm 

 

Thursday, August 1, 2024 

2:30-3:50 pm 

 

Friday, August 2, 2024 

10:30-11:50 am 

 

Monday, August 5, 2024 

10:30-11:50 am 

4:10pm-5:30 pm 

 

Tuesday, August 6, 2024 

7:10-8:30am 

10:30-11:50 am 

5:30pm-6:50pm 

7:00pm-8:20pm 

8:30pm-9:50pm 

 

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 

9:10-10:20am 

10:30-11:50 am 

5:00pm-5:50pm 

 

Thursday, August 8, 2024 

2:10pm-3:30pm 

5:40pm-7:00pm 

7:10pm-8:30pm 

 

Friday, August 9, 2024 

10:30-11:50 am 

 

Monday, August 12, 2024 

10:30-11:50 am 

4:10pm-5:30 pm 

5:40pm-7:00pm 

7:10pm-8:30pm 

 

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 

7:10-8:30am 

10:30-11:50 am 

5:30pm-6:50pm 

7:00pm-8:20pm 

 

 

Wednesday, August 14, 2024 

9:10am-10:20am 

10:30-11:50 am 

5:00pm-6:20pm 

6:30pm-7:50pm 

8:00pm-9:20pm 

 

Thursday, August 15, 2024 

2:30-3:50 pm 

5:40pm-7:00pm 

7:10pm-8:30pm 

 

Friday, August 16 2024 

10:30-11:50 am 

 

Monday, August 19, 2024 

10:30-11:50 am 

4:10pm-5:30 pm 

5:40pm-7:00pm 

7:10pm-8:30pm 

 

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 

10:30-11:50 am 

5:30pm-6:50pm 

7:00pm-8:20pm 

 

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 

9:10am-10:20am 

10:30-11:50 am 

3:10pm-4:30pm 

4:40pm-6:00pm 

6:10pm-7:30pm 

7:40pm-9:00pm 

 

Thursday, August 22, 2024 

2:30-3:50 pm 

5:40pm-7:00pm 

7:10pm-8:30pm 

 

Friday, August 23, 2024 

10:30-11:50 am 

 

Monday, August 26, 2024 

7:10-8:20am 

10:30-11:50 am 

3:00pm-4:20pm 

4:30pm-5:50pm 

6:00pm-7:20pm 

7:30pm-8:50pm 

 

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 

10:30-11:50 am 

5:30pm-6:50pm 

7:00pm-8:20pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Wednesday, August 28, 2024 

9:10-10:20am 

10:30-11:50 am 

1:30pm-2:50pm 

3:00pm-4:20pm 

4:30pm-5:50pm 

6:00pm-7:20pm 

7:30pm-8:50pm 

 

Thursday, August 29, 2024 

2:10pm-3:30pm 

3:40pm-5:00pm 

5:10pm-6:30pm 

6:40pm-8:00pm 

8:10pm-9:30pm 

 

Friday, August 30, 2024 

10:30-11:50 am 

 

 
E-Mail Rental Requests 

Connie J. Folk, Ice 
Arena and Facilities 

Superintendent 
cfolk@bhamgov.org 

Office Hours 
Monday-Friday 

8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
248-530-1642 

 
Rates 

50 minutes for $157.70 

60 minutes for $190.00 
70 minutes for $222.30 

80 minutes for $252.70 

 
 

mailto:cfolk@bhamgov.org

